BSATCO|NUVO

NUVO 62-989

15" LED DECOR FLUSH MOUNT

Copyright 2020 Satco Products, Inc.
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Collection
Finish
Wattage
Style
Length
Width
Height

Diameter

Filigree
Polished Nickel
16.5
Contemporary
15

15

4.25

15

Technology
CRI

Lumen Output
Rated Hours
Voltage
Dimmable

Fixture Material

LED

90

1200

50000

120V

Yes Dimmable

Acrylic

Compliance

Safety Listing
UL Application
Energy Star
CEC Status

CA Prop 65
RoHS Compliant

cETLus - Damp
Ceiling

Yes

Not T24 Compliant
Lead

Yes

Additional Information

Warranty

For More Information Visit:
http://www.satco.com/

3 Year Limited


http://www.satco.com/
https://www.linkedin.com/company-beta/1813445/
https://www.facebook.com/SATCOPRODUCTS
https://twitter.com/SATCOPRODUCTS
https://www.pinterest.com/satcoproducts/
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