SATCO NUVO

Project Name

Location Prepared By



NUVO 62-989

15" LED DECOR FLUSH MOUNT

Notes

General	
Collection	Filigree
Finish	Polished Nickel
Wattage	16.5
Style	Contemporary
Length	15
Width	15
Height	4.25
Diameter	15

Specifications		
Technology	LED	
CRI	90	
Lumen Output	1200	
Rated Hours	50000	
Voltage	120V	
Dimmable	Yes Dimmable	
Fixture Material	Acrylic	

Compliance	
Safety Listing	cETLus - Damp
UL Application	Ceiling
Energy Star	Yes
CEC Status	Not T24 Compliant
CA Prop 65	Lead
RoHS Compliant	Yes

Additional I	nformation
--------------	------------

Warranty 3 Year Limited







